
WINTER 2023

Photograph by Michael Graydon and Nikole Herriott, from More Than Cake



ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

26  NEW RELEASES

MORE THAN CAKE
100 Recipes Built for Pleasure and Community

NATASHA PICKOWICZ

The sumptuous debut cookbook from celebrated baker, activist,  
and pastry “it girl” Natasha Pickowicz

Nectarine and Miso Tarte Tatin. Olive Oil, Mascarpone, and Fennel Layer Cake. 
Pecan and Black Cardamom Sticky Buns. Shoyu Peanut Cookies. Kabocha Galette. 
With sweet and savory pastries like these, and scores of other recipes as delicious 
and surprising, it’s no wonder Natasha Pickowicz is such a creative force in the world 
of baking. But she is also a baker with a sense of mission—cooking, for her, is a 
chance to make a difference, and her celebrated bake sales for Planned Parenthood 
and collaborations with other nonprofits have raised hundreds of thousands of 
dollars. Hence the title More Than Cake. Not just as in “cookies and pies too,” but as 
in baking as a way to bring people together over something special that you’ve made. 
It’s more than cake—it’s community, honor, pleasure, activism, and so much more.

In her stunning debut cookbook, Pickowicz shares her singular perspective—
how her ideas and recipes are inspired by her love of nature and art, her background 
in music and literature, her Chinese and Californian heritage. Her love of fruit, her 

adventurous combinations of 
flavors—yuzu and olive oil, rose 
water and mezcal, adzuki bean 
and brown butter—her philosophy 
of dessert (“it marks family 
traditions and spreads delight in 
a way that no other kind of dish 
can—it’s not optional”). And 

literally hundreds of invaluable 
tips that could come only from 
an obsessive, self-taught pastry 
chef. It’s a new dessert bible, 
filled not just with recipes for 
everything from cookies to 
layer cakes to panna cotta but 
with the inspiration to make 
baking and sharing a real part 
of every reader’s life.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 National TV, radio, and podcast interviews

•	 National print and online features in culinary 
and lifestyle outlets

•	 Video demos on high-engagement culinary 
sites with social reach

•	 Major Instagram influencer campaign

•	 Collaborations with culinary, home, and 
fashion brands

•	 Author tour: Los Angeles, New York, San 
Diego, San Francisco, and by request

MARCH 2023

100 color photographs
320 pages
8" x 10"
Hardcover with jacket
$40.00 ($50.00 CAN/£31.99)
ISBN 978-1-64829-054-1
COOKING

© MICHAEL GRAYDON &  
     NIKOLE HERRIOTT

Natasha Pickowicz is a New York City–based chef and writer. She’s a 
three-time James Beard Award finalist, from her time running the 
pastry programs at Altro Paradiso, Flora Bar, and Flora Coffee. Her 
social justice work has led to ongoing collaborations with Lenox Hill 
Neighborhood House, God’s Love We Deliver, and Planned 
Parenthood of Greater New York, for which she produced a citywide 
bake sale, raising over $150,000 between 2017 and 2019. Pickowicz 
runs the acclaimed pastry pop-up Never Ending Taste and has 
appeared in the New York Times, the Wall Street Journal, Bon Appétit, 
Saveur, Food & Wine, New York, Cherry Bombe, and many other 
publications. Find her on Instagram at @natashapickowicz.



NEW RELEASES  27

Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

Dr. Annie Fenn is the founder of the Brain Health Kitchen, the 
only cooking school of its kind focused exclusively on brain health 
and helping people prevent cognitive decline through food and 
lifestyle. After 20 years as a board-certified ob-gyn, she traded in 
her stethoscope for an apron to pursue her passion for the 
culinary arts. But it was her mother’s diagnosis with dementia that 
helped Fenn find her path and her new calling, one that enabled 
her to not only help her mother but also create significant and 
meaningful impact for others. Fenn lives in Jackson, Wyoming. 
Find her on Instagram at @brainhealthkitchen.

THE BRAIN HEALTH KITCHEN
Preventing Alzheimer’s Through Food

ANNIE FENN, MD

A breakthrough dietary program to boost brain health

The foods we choose to eat—or not—sit at the core of the Alzheimer’s epidemic. 
They are also the heart of the solution. Annie Fenn, a doctor turned chef, presents a 
whole new way to think about brain health: it begins in the kitchen. Scientific studies 
show it’s even simpler than that. There are 10 powerfully neuroprotective foods, and 
by making them the center of your diet, which is what The Brain Health Kitchen shows 
readers how to do, you will keep your brain younger, sharper, more vibrant, and much 
less prone to dementia.

None of these brain superfoods will come as a surprise—berries, leafy 
greens, whole grains, fatty fish, and beans and lentils have been touted for their 
health-giving properties since researchers put a name to the Mediterranean diet. 
The Brain Health Kitchen takes this many steps further to create a unique food-
based first-and-best line of defense against the heartbreak of Alzheimer’s. There 
are 100 recipes to put brain-healthy choices into every meal, from Caramelized 
Apple and Quinoa Pancakes for breakfast to Mushroom and White Bean Socca 
for lunch to dinners like Miso-Glazed Cod with Rice and Gingery Green Beans and 
Marinated Steak with Warm Kale Salad and Sweet Potatoes. Followed, perhaps, 

by Roasted Strawberries with 
Vanilla Bean–Cashew Cream. 
But it’s not just a diet—it’s a 
dietary pattern, which includes 
the healthiest ways to cook, 
making diverse choices, what 

foods you combine, and 
what you drink. Science 
bites throughout the book 
explain the research behind 
the facts.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 National TV, radio, and podcast interviews

•	 National print and online features in 
culinary, news, wellness, and lifestyle outlets

•	 Extensive speaking tour in partnership with 
conferences, medical schools, and more

•	 Co-promotion with powerful nonprofits such 
as Women’s Alzheimer’s Movement, Seth 
Rogan’s Hilarity for Charity, Mind What 
Matters, AWARE, and more

•	 Targeted outreach to the author’s significant 
VIP network

•	 Promotion timed to New Year, New You 
(January) and Alzheimer’s and Brain Health 
Awareness Month (June)

JANUARY 2023

100 color photographs
400 pages
71⁄4" x 91⁄2"
Hardcover with jacket
$35.00 ($44.00 CAN/£27.99)
ISBN 978-1-64829-036-7
COOKING

© FLORENCE MCCALL



28  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

KINFOLK WILDERNESS

JOHN BURNS

Celebrate the beauty and possibility of the great outdoors

Extolling the pleasures of “slow travel”—leaving the crowds and must-sees behind 
and exchanging clock and calendar for the rhythms of nature—Kinfolk continues its 
themed travel trilogy with volume two, this one devoted to journeys into the wild.

Three words evoke the promise of Kinfolk Wilderness: Adventure, Activities, 
and Awe. “Adventure,” as in exploring Ilulissat on Greenland’s west coast and 
witnessing the huge icebergs calving in Disko Bay, or sailing beneath the towering 
pali, or sea cliffs, in Nā Pali on the island of Kauai, Hawaii. “Activities,” like truffle-
hunting in Tuscany or rock climbing in Fontainebleau, France. And “Awe,” the best 
word—perhaps the only word that captures the feeling of visiting the rain forests in 
Ibadan, Nigeria, or seeing Buddhist prayer flags flapping in the rarefied mountain air 
of the Bumthang Valley in Bhutan. Filled with captivating stories, thoughtful essays, 
practical guidance, and stunning photography, Kinfolk Wilderness reminds us of 
what lies off the beaten track and the rewards of seeking it out.

And it continues the Kinfolk 
program’s extraordinary promise. 
With over 600,000 copies in print, 
larger initial orders each year, and 
this new focus on travel—which so 
many readers are craving—Kinfolk 
is the singular source where the 
beautiful, the authentic, and the 
inspiring meet.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 National feature coverage in lifestyle, travel, 

and design outlets

•	 Social media campaign in partnership with 
Kinfolk (1.7 million Instagram followers)

•	 Targeted outreach to travel influencers and 
brands

•	 Instagram advertising

MARCH 2023

250 color photographs
256 pages
77⁄8" x 105⁄8"
Paper-over-board with half jacket
$45.00 ($57.00 CAN/£35.00)
ISBN 978-1-64829-171-5
TRAVEL

John Burns is the author of Kinfolk Islands, Kinfolk Travel, and 
The Kinfolk Garden. He is also editor in chief of Kinfolk, the 
quarterly magazine based in Copenhagen, Denmark, that 
delves into personal values and quality of life, and inspires 
its readers to approach life with intention, energy, and a 
sense of community. Other books by the brand include The 
Kinfolk Table, The Kinfolk Home, and The Kinfolk Entrepreneur.

© JADE QUINTIN

32 KINFOLK WILDERNESS

OPPOSITE

It’s difficult to find examples of lorem 
ipsum in use before Letraset made 
it popular as a dummy text in the 
1960s, although McClintock says he 
remembers coming across the lorem.

92 93ADVENTUREKINFOLK WILDERNESS

At the easternmost tip of the Swedish island of Fårö, there stands 
a tall white lighthouse. It rises at the end of the road in the ham-
let of Holmudden, beyond which lies the Baltic Sea and, farther 
still, Estonia. On a mid-winter day, the water shifts from a dark, 
forbidding shade of green to bright emerald as the sun flits into 
view from behind the clouds. The breeze is stiff and bitingly cold. 
Standing amid the coastal pines of the Skalahauar nature reserve, 
it makes for a picture-perfect Nordic island scene.

For lovers of cinema, it’s impossible to think of Fårö without 
thinking of the seminal Swedish movie director Ingmar Bergman. 
This is the place Bergman called home in the latter part of his life, 
and where he made the 1966 masterpiece Persona. In fact, he shot 
six features, a television series and two documentaries here. This 
being a small island, you’re never far from one of Bergman’s film-
ing locations; a pilgrimage to Fårö is also a journey into his movies. 

It’s easy to imagine why Bergman wanted to center much of 
his life and work on Fårö. Like his films, both Fårö and the neigh-
boring island of Gotland are defined by a stark, haunting beauty: 
the particular angle of the light, which is more piercing than on the 
mainland; the sea, welcoming and forbidding at the same time, 

stretching to the horizon; the unusual limestone formations found 
along the rocky beaches, like hunchback trolls in the mist; and 
the sense of being in a kind of bucolic paradise, where people still 
make things with their hands (Gotland is known for its artisans) 
and sell them in their front yards. In his 1989 autobiography The 
Magic Lantern, Bergman described how, when he first discov-
ered Fårö, he had an intuitive sense that it was the place for him. 
“This is your landscape, Bergman,” he wrote. “It corresponds to 
your innermost imaginings of forms, proportions, colors, horizons, 
sounds, silences, lights and reflections.”

Fårö sits just north of Gotland, and the two islands can be 
reasonably grouped together in one trip. Although it is far larger 
and more populated, Gotland lodges in the psyche of visitors in 
much the same way. Many artists, writers and other creatives 
have arrived here for residencies—artists at the Baltic Art Center, 
writers at the Baltic Centre for Writers and Translators, both in 
the town of Visby—and found themselves making plans to stay. 
Even those without novels to finish find something here that 
draws them back year after year: Sweden has over 200,000 other 
islands, but this one is held particularly dear.

FRANCE

FONTAINEBLEAU
Into a lost world of old-growth 

© STAFFAN SUNDSTRÖM



NEW RELEASES  29

Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

CUCINA POVERA
The Italian Way of Transforming Humble 
Ingredients into Unforgettable Meals

GIULIA SCARPALEGGIA

Celebrate the soul of Italian home cooking

The Italians call it l’arte dell’arrangiarsi—the art of making do with what you’ve got. 
They’ve been cooking this way for centuries, a unique approach to ingredients and 
techniques known as cucina povera, or peasant cooking, that results in the highest 
expression of what Italian food is all about—transforming simple components into 
unforgettably delicious and satisfying meals.

It’s also a way of cooking that, with some notable exceptions like minestrone, 
ribollita, and pasta e fagioli, is barely known outside of Italy. Author Giulia 
Scarpaleggia is all set to change that. She’s a Tuscan home cook, food writer, and 
cooking teacher who is writing both to elevate the cucina povera of her native country 
and to honor the ingenuity and resourcefulness of the strong Italian women who 
came before her. In 100 recipes, beautifully photographed, Cucina Povera shows how 
to take the humblest of ingredients—beans and lentils; lesser-known cuts of meat; 
vegetables from the garden; rice and pasta; and leftovers—and make magic: Roasted 
Squash Risotto, Florentine Beef Stew, Chicken Cacciatore, Nettle and Ricotta Gnudi, 
Summer Borlotti Bean and Corn Soup, Sicilian Watermelon Pudding. Soul satisfying, 
super healthy, budget friendly, no waste, easy to make, and as authentic as a piping-
hot rice ball from a street vendor in Rome, the cooking of Cucina Povera is exactly how 
so many of us want to eat today. 

Giulia Scarpaleggia is a Tuscan-born and -bred home cook. She 
is a food writer, podcaster, and cooking school instructor who 
has written five cookbooks in Italian. Her blog, Juls’ Kitchen, was 
named by Saveur as 2019’s best food culture blog. Scarpaleggia 
lives in Tuscany with her parents; grandparents; husband, 
photographer Tommaso Galli; and daughter, Livia. Her favorite 
comfort food is pappa al pomodoro (Tuscan tomato soup)—the 
ultimate in cucina povera. Find her on Instagram at @julskitchen.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 National feature coverage in culinary, culture, 

and travel outlets

•	 Targeted outreach to Italian-interest brands 
and influencers

•	 Author tour: virtual workshops with culinary 
bookstores and by request

•	 Facebook and Instagram advertising campaign

MARCH 2023

150 color photographs
320 pages
8" x 10"
Paper-over-board
$35.00 ($44.00 CAN/£27.99)
ISBN 978-1-64829-056-5
COOKING

© TOMMASO GALLI



30  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

THE BREATHWORK COMPANION
Unlock the Healing Power of Breathing

MARGARET TOWNSEND

A practical, accessible guide to our body’s greatest wellness resource

Imagine having a powerful wellness tool at your fingertips. A tool to keep you calm, 
increase energy, clarify your thinking, release muscle tightness—even give you a 
youthful glow. A tool that enhances and improves physical, emotional, mental, and 
spiritual health and well-being, always at the ready whenever you need it. It’s not 
some miracle app. It’s your breath. And all you need to do is learn how to harness 
its power—its innate wisdom—which is exactly what Margaret Townsend teaches 
readers in The Breathwork Companion.

A professional breathwork facilitator for almost thirty years, Townsend 
delivers a complete program of exercises, inspiring true stories, prompts, and 

more to give readers the skills 
they need to build and maintain a 
healing breath practice. We learn 
the best ways to wake the body 
up in the morning and tune it 
down at night. How to strengthen 
the mind-body connection to 

boost the immune system and 
decrease inflammation. How 
to help with specific emotions 
including anger, fear, anxiety, 
worry, sadness, grief, fatigue, 
and stress. How to increase 
self-compassion and find 
a calmer, more balanced, 
steady state. Even how to 
breathe better while wearing 
a face mask.

The breath is one of our 
greatest natural resources. Given 
that we inhale and exhale roughly 
20,000 times a day, we have countless 
opportunities to make the most of it. 
Here’s how to start.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 National media coverage in wellness and 

lifestyle outlets

•	 Podcast and radio interviews

•	 Instagram and TikTok influencer campaign

•	 Author tour: talks and workshops in New 
York and by request

JANUARY 2023

Illustrations throughout
272 pages
61⁄2" x 8"   
Paperback with flaps
$19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£15.99)
ISBN 978-1-64829-078-7
MINDFULNESS & MEDITATION

Margaret Townsend has been a certified and practicing 
breathwork facilitator since 1993, teaching individual and group 
breathwork sessions. She is also a certified Hakomi mindful 
somatic psychotherapy practitioner, and is trained in mindful 
self-compassion, qigong, and nonviolent communication, with a 
background in dance, yoga, and fitness. Townsend is an affiliate 
member of the Global Professional Breathwork Alliance. She 
lives in Portland, Oregon. 

© KIM CAMPBELL



NEW RELEASES  31

Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

Maressa Brown is a journalist and self-taught astrologer who 
has written parenting, astrology, and general lifestyle content 
for nearly two decades. She is a regular contributor to Parents 
magazine online, as well as to What to Expect digital, InStyle 
magazine online, Shape magazine online, Horoscope.com, and 
Astrology.com. She lives in Los Angeles. Find her on Instagram 
at @maressasylvie.

RAISING BABY BY THE STARS
A New Parent’s Guide to Astrology

MARESSA BROWN

A new parenting manual, filled with insight,  practical tips, and fun!

There comes that moment in the life of new parents when they have just one 
wish—that their baby came with instructions. The fact is, they do. It’s called a 
birth chart. Based on a newborn’s date and time of birth, it’s a map that shows the 
position of the sun, major planets, moon, and other astral bodies and how, working 
together, they influence and shape a person’s life. In other words, as Raising Baby 
by the Stars so clearly shows, astrology reveals your baby’s personality, character 
traits, likes and dislikes, triggers for pleasure and triggers for fussiness, even best-
suited books, toys, and activities.

Divided into three parts—The Twelve Signs; A Guide to Your Little One’s Mind, 
Spirit, and Well-Being; and Parent and Child Relationships: Bonding with Your Growing 
Star—Raising Baby by the Stars is a new kind of parenting manual. It’s not about “Baby” 
with a generic capital B, but about your own unique child. Readers will discover that 
their curious and precociously communicative baby Gemini loves to socialize 24/7, 
but nothing is better for their buzzing brain than a restful reading ritual. On the 
other hand, a pragmatic, tradition-loving Capricorn with their old-before-their-time 

personality will need extra help 
connecting with peers. There are 
specifics on how to parent based 
on your own astrological identity 
(an Aries parent and an Aries 
child will connect through outdoor 
activities but may clash as a result 

of their being equally hotheaded). 
Best ways to design a nursery 
(art supplies are a must-have 
for Libras). How to boost your 
little one’s physical and mental 
well-being (a back rub before bed 
will be especially soothing for a 
tense Leo). And so much more, 
all tapping into the timeless—and 
these days trendy—wisdom of the 
zodiac.

Marketing & Publicity
•	 Social media influencer campaign targeting 

trending astrology and parenting topics on 
TikTok and Instagram

•	 Media coverage in major parenting outlets 

•	 Mother’s Day gift guide outreach

•	 Brand partnerships with astrology apps, 
baby and toddler brands, children’s activity-
focused subscription boxes

•	 Video assets for bookstore and social media 
promotion

•	 Facebook/Instagram advertising campaign

FEBRUARY 2023

Illustrations throughout
352 pages
61⁄2" x 81⁄2"
Paper-over-board
$20.00 ($26.00 CAN/£15.99)
ISBN 978-1-64829-095-4
PARENTING & ASTROLOGY

© DANIELLE BACON PHOTOGRAPHY 



32  NEW RELEASES

ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

TIME TO GO PACIFIC COASTING!

Introducing two new puzzles from artist Danielle Kroll, author of 
Pacific Coasting.

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

Danielle Kroll is the author of Pacific Coasting, and an artist and 
designer known for her paintings and whimsical mixed-medium 
work inspired by travel, nature, and her ever-growing collection 
of vintage memorabilia. Find her on Instagram at @daniellekroll. 

© MARESA PONITCH

BEACH LIFE
In Beach Life, celebrate Southern California and the magical artery that winds 
through it, the Pacific Coast Highway. Take in the beaches, the breezes, the surfers—
and the glorious profusion of flowers and palm trees lining the road. Come along and 
piece together a perfect day in the sun! You can almost hear the waves and smell the 
warm salt air in Danielle Kroll’s bold cheerful painting. 

ISBN 978-1-64829-194-4 • $19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£16.99)
Box size: 75/8" x 103/4" x 21/8" • Puzzle size: 187/8" x 263/8"

Also by Danielle Kroll

PACIFIC COASTING
ISBN 978-1-57965-871-7 • $19.95 

SUNSET HIKE
What a view in Sunset Hike! As the Pacific Coast Highway winds northward, the 
landscape becomes dense with lush forests and stunning vistas. And you can’t help 
but park and climb a trail to see the ocean spreading out before you. It’s a majestic 
sight, especially with the sun hovering over the horizon and painting the clouds with 
the enchanting colors of a Pacific sunset.

ISBN 978-1-64829-193-7 • $19.99 ($24.99 CAN/£16.99)
Box size: 75/8" x 103/4" x 21/8" • Puzzle size: 187/8" x 263/8"



Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

RECENTLY RELEASED  33

Recently Released 

Noma 2.0
Vegetable, Forest, Ocean

RENÉ REDZEPI WITH METTE SØBERG AND JUNICHI TAKAHASHI

In 2018, René Redzepi closed the original Noma in Copenhagen and moved it to a new home 
across the water. And in the process, he and his team reinvented everything about the world’s 
most influential restaurant. Telling this story through the lens of 200 extraordinary dishes, 
Noma 2.0 offers something we can all learn from, cooks or not: how to stay creative and 
challenge yourself over the course of a career.

300 color photographs • 352 pages • 91/2" x 13" • Paper-over-board • $75.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-172-2

The World of Natural Wine
What It Is, Who Makes It, and Why It Matters

AARON AYSCOUGH

The most comprehensive and definitive guide to natural wine—beautifully designed and 
photographed and filled with all the must-know information, from how to taste to where to buy—
that every wine lover needs to navigate this movement and to discover the eye-opening pleasures 
of drinking naturally.

375 color images • 440 pages • 71/4" x 10" • Paper-over-board • $40.00 • ISBN 978-1-57965-939-4

Cooking with Mushrooms
A Fungi Lover’s Guide to the World’s Most Versatile, Flavorful,  
Health-Boosting Ingredients

ANDREA GENTL

In her extraordinary and stunningly photographed first cookbook, Gentl expands our ideas of 
how to use mushrooms as both a food and a flavor, a seasoning and the star of the plate—from 
sprinkling adaptogenic powder over granola to reinventing schnitzel with king trumpets.

75 color photographs • 240 pages • 71/4" x 10” • Paper-over-board • $30.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-150-0

Ghetto Gastro Presents
Black Power Kitchen

JON GRAY, PIERRE SERRAO, AND LESTER WALKER 
FOREWORD BY DR. JESSICA B. HARRIS

Part cookbook, part manifesto, and created with big Bronx energy, Black Power Kitchen combines 
75 mostly plant-based recipes with immersive storytelling and striking images and photographs 
that celebrate Black food and culture, and inspire larger conversations about race, history, food 
inequality, and how eating well can be a pathway to personal freedom and self-empowerment.

Color photographs and artwork throughout • 304 pages • 81/2" x 11" • Paper-over-board • $40.00 •  
ISBN 978-1-64829-016-9



ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

34  RECENTLY RELEASED

Kinfolk Islands

JOHN BURNS

From the bestselling Kinfolk program, Kinfolk Islands is the first in a new series of themed travel 
books that celebrate the art of “slow travel.” Covering 18 unexpected island destinations and filled 
with practical information, vibrant photography, and thoughtful reflections, this beautiful book is 
both a getaway and a guide. 

250 color photographs • 256 pages • 77/8" x 105/8" • Paper-over-board with half jacket • $45.00 • 
ISBN 978-1-64829-152-4

Remodelista: The Low-Impact Home
A Sourcebook for Stylish, Eco-Conscious Living

MARGOT GURALNICK AND FAN WINSTON WITH THE EDITORS OF 
REMODELISTA

In this hardworking yet beautiful visual guide, the renowned experts at Remodelista show readers 
how to greenify—and beautify—their lives and homes by making conscientious, sustainable, and 
stylish choices.

350 color photographs • 352 pages • 71/2" x 101/4" • Paper-over-board • $40.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-014-5

The Miracle of Salt
Recipes and Techniques to Preserve, Ferment, and Transform Your Food

NAOMI DUGUID

The award-winning author of Burma and Taste of Persia offers an extraordinary deep dive into the 
world’s most important ingredient, celebrating its essential role around the world in transforming 
and enhancing our food with stories, techniques, and delicious recipes.

100 color photographs • 400 pages • 71/2" x 93/4" • Hardcover • $45.00 • ISBN 978-1-57965-944-8

Terrain: The Houseplant Book
An Insider’s Guide to Cultivating and Collecting the Most Sought-After 
Specimens

MELISSA LOWRIE AND THE PLANT TEAM AT TERRAIN

This next-level guide from the beloved experts at Terrain takes readers on a tour of the world’s most 
covetable houseplants—photography by photograph, category by category, with tips and tricks from 
plant professionals and designers. 

250 color photographs • 256 pages • 8" x 11" • Paper-over-board • $35.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-090-9



Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

RECENTLY RELEASED  35

The Space Shuttle
A Mission-by-Mission Celebration of NASA’s Extraordinary  
Spaceflight Program

ROLAND MILLER

A rich and beautiful photographic journey through 140 missions, 
355 astronauts, and 500,000,000 miles, The Space Shuttle tells 
the story of each mission in America’s space shuttle program 
through extraordinary images and words—all in a gorgeous, 
giftable slipcase package. 

150 color photographs • 320 pages • 81/2” x 111/4” • Paper-over-board with 
slipcase • $50.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-135-7

The WM Brown Cocktail Collection
The Negroni & The Martini Book & Coaster Set

MATT HRANEK

A gorgeous, sophisticated gift for every 
cocktail lover, this special collection 
features one copy each of The Negroni 
and The Martini books, plus eight high-
quality, cork-backed coasters—all 
contained in a beautifully designed 
clamshell box that is itself a keepsake. 

150 color photographs • 121/4" x 101/8" (box 
size) • Box set of 2 paper-over-board books 
(160 pages each) + 8 cork coasters • $75.00  
• ISBN 978-1-64829-173-9

Patina Modern
A Guide to Designing Warm, Timeless Interiors

CHRIS MITCHELL AND PILAR GUZMÁN

In this ingenious playbook from a tastemaking designer couple, readers will discover the simple 
formula for creating a home that’s beautiful and comfortable: a mix of four key lessons (like Decorate 
by Mood), three essential materials (white oak, brass, and leather), and a nine-point manifesto that 
covers everything from lighting to accent colors to setting the intention of every space. 

150 color photographs • 272 pages • 8" x 11" • Hardcover • $40.00 • ISBN 978-1-64829-055-8



ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

36  MERCHANDISE

Introducing Artisan Card Decks

Gifts for the passionate, the curious, the connoisseur.  
And your best friend.

Smart, hardworking design. Rich content from a trusted authority. 
Beautiful packaging. It’s the best of two worlds, book and gift, in a new 
series of card decks. Five focused titles launch the collection. Each appeals 
to a specific enthusiast, and delivers 50 easy-to-use cards packed with 
information and accompanied by a visual feast of photographs, illustrations, 
graphic charts, and more. Each is perfect to merchandise with related books and 
products—and is only $18.99.

THE CHEESE DECK
50 Cards to Discover, Pair, and Enjoy the 
World’s Best Cheeses
TRISTAN SICARD

ISBN 978-1-64829-170-8

THE CAMPOUT CARD DECK
50 Cards to Elevate Your  
Outdoor Adventures
MARNIE HANEL and JEN STEVENSON

ISBN 978-1-64829-169-2

THE WINE LOVER’S  
CARD DECK
50 Cards for Selecting, Tasting, and Pairing
WES MARSHALL

ISBN 978-1-64829-168-5

THE HOUSEPLANT  
CARD DECK
50 Cards for Choosing, Styling, and Cultivating 
Indoor Plants
BAYLOR CHAPMAN

ISBN 978-1-64829-166-16

SIGNS OF THE ZODIAC 
CARD DECK
50 Cards to Discover Your Celestial Path
CARLOTA SANTOS

ISBN 978-1-64829-167-8

A Forager’s Guide to Pernicious Plants

From fiddleheads to edible flowers, the woods are full of friendly fare. But 

naturalists, be warned: the following flora foes can sneak up on you.Stinging NettleUrtica dioicaShould you smart from this spade-shaped spectacle, 

wash the affected area, pacify with the spores of a 

neighboring fern, and exact revenge by swallowing 

the pain.

Jack-O’-Lantern Mushroom
Omphalotus illudensThis orange-hued beauty resembles our favorite 

fungi, but “false chanterelles” are not edible. The 

giveaway is the gills, which are straight and fittingly 

knife-like rather than forked and melty.Rhubarb
Rheum rhabarbarumGiven all the pleasure and pies derived from this 

plant’s ruby-hued stalks, it’s hard to believe its leaves 

could kill you. And yet.

Four-Leaf CloverTrifolium
The only danger here is of the green-eyed variety. 

Only one in ten thousand clovers has four leaves, so 

finding the luckiest plant in the patch is justifiable 

grounds for gloating.

SKILLS

50

How to 

pair wine 

with 

dessert

The fact is that many “dessert wines,” despite their sweetness, 
are best not matched with desserts. In general, it’s a good 
idea to have the wine be sweeter than the dessert, but this 
rule is only somewhat helpful: the temperature and fat content of the food make a difference.

IF	THE	DESSERT	IS		.	.	. TRY	.	.	.		
High-cacao chocolate (less sweet) Cabernet, Malbec, Merlot, port, ZinfandelCreamy and cold

Pedro Ximénez sherry, or Muscat de Beaumes de VenisesFruity
Moscato d’AstiNutty
Cream sherry or MadeiraCaramel
Vouvray Moelleux, Banyuls, Australian sticky

Camping Compendium

Follow these camp commandments to craft a cozy and comfortable 

glampout to remember.

Scope a Five-Star Site

If you’re bravely heading into the first-

come-first-served unknown, score 

the best site by arriving on the early 

side (or right around checkout time), 

consulting the campground rules and 

regulations board for proper protocol, 

and scouting the entire loop before 

committing to a spot.

Bring the Basics

Best not to assume that the 

campground will stock essentials like 

soap, toilet tissue, and dry firewood. 

Make a list of camp essentials and 

check it twice or, better yet, keep a 

plastic tub of “can’t camp withouts” at 

the ready should an invitation to hit 

the open road arrive unexpectedly.

Pack Heavy

For a truly cozy and comfortable car 

camping experience, it’s best to err 

on the side of packing heavy. You’ll 

never regret having extra blankets, 

water, propane, and whiskey, but 

underestimating your group’s 

D-battery and coffee-

bean consumption 

is a major 

backcountry 

bungle.

Pimp Your Pantry

Use dry ice to fortify the camp cooler, 

invest in a collapsible cupboard for 

easy ingredient organization, and 

build a restaurant-worthy mobile 

seasonings set using slide-top tins or 

4-ounce jelly jars.

Primp Your Partyware

Sure, it’s simpler to use compostable 

plates and cups, but that won’t 

do justice to this gorgeous food. 

Pack a stack of pretty oilcloth or 

washable tablecloths, procure a 

set of inexpensive silverware and 

enamelware place settings, and pack 

the stemless wineglasses and bar kit.

 Dish Out Din-Din Duty

Divvy up the dining duties well before 

departure. Depending on the size of 

your camping party and the duration 

of the trip, assign KP by meal or day, 

with all noncooks picking up table-

setting, dishwashing, and fire-stoking 

responsibilities.  

 
 
 
 TIPS

Camping Compendium

Follow these camp commandments to craft a cozy and comfortable 

glampout to remember.

Scope a Five-Star Site

If you’re bravely heading into the first-

come-first-served unknown, score 

the best site by arriving on the early 

side (or right around checkout time), 

consulting the campground rules and 

regulations board for proper protocol, 

and scouting the entire loop before 

committing to a spot.

Bring the Basics
Best not to assume that the 

campground will stock essentials like 

soap, toilet tissue, and dry firewood. 

Make a list of camp essentials and 

check it twice or, better yet, keep a 

plastic tub of “can’t camp withouts” at 

the ready should an invitation to hit 

the open road arrive unexpectedly.

Pack Heavy
For a truly cozy and comfortable car 

camping experience, it’s best to err 

on the side of packing heavy. You’ll 

never regret having extra blankets, 

water, propane, and whiskey, but 

underestimating your group’s 
D-battery and coffee-

bean consumption 

is a major backcountry 
bungle.

Pimp Your Pantry

Use dry ice to fortify the camp cooler, 

invest in a collapsible cupboard for 

easy ingredient organization, and 

build a restaurant-worthy mobile 

seasonings set using slide-top tins or 

4-ounce jelly jars.
Primp Your Partyware

Sure, it’s simpler to use compostable 

plates and cups, but that won’t 

do justice to this gorgeous food. 

Pack a stack of pretty oilcloth or 

washable tablecloths, procure a 

set of inexpensive silverware and 

enamelware place settings, and pack 

the stemless wineglasses and bar kit.

 Dish Out Din-Din Duty

Divvy up the dining duties well before 

departure. Depending on the size of 

your camping party and the duration 

of the trip, assign KP by meal or day, 

with all noncooks picking up table-

setting, dishwashing, and fire-stoking 

responsibilities.  

 
 

 
 

TIPS

The most appropriate amulets for this sign are those that help balance 

The most appropriate amulets for this sign are those that help balance their sensitive side, their emotions, and their mood swings, as well as 

their sensitive side, their emotions, and their mood swings, as well as those that reinforce confidence.
those that reinforce confidence.
Name Type of Amulet PurposeGold Precious 

metal
Leo’s protective metal. In many cultures, gold nuggets were considered pieces of the Sun.Amber Animal origin (fossil)
Like the Sun itself,  it provides confidence, power, and protection.Citrine White 

(semiprecious) stone

Enhances vitality and joy, characteristics already typical of this sign. It attracts good luck.Tigereye Golden to  
red-brown 
(semiprecious) stone

Balances the emotional side, calms the nerves, and drives away worries.
Sunflower Flower Symbolizes friendship and vitality.
Gold Color Represents power, self-esteem, self-confidence, and general splendor.

AMULETS

Box size:  
4⅞" x 6⅜"
Card size:  

4⁷⁄₁₆" x 5⅞"
$18.99



Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

MERCHANDISE  37

The Enchanted World of Nathalie Lété 
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 8" x 10N" x 2"; puzzle size: 19" x 23S" 

THE GIRL WHO READS  
TO BIRDS
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-046-6 

FALL FOXES 
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-176-0 

BUTTERFLY DREAMS 
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-175-3 

TREE OF BIRDS 
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-174-6 

BAMBI
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-088-6 

IN THE DARK GARDEN
$19.99 
 ISBN 978-1-64829-048-0 

MUSHROOMS
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-087-9 

RABBITS
$19.99 
 ISBN 978-1-64829-047-3

STILL LIFE WITH PINEAPPLE
$19.99 
 ISBN 978-1-64829-089-3

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES



ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

38  MERCHANDISE 

John Derian Paper Goods  
The bestselling magic of John Derian Paper Goods continues with an ever-growing line of stationery products, puzzles, and a very 
special sticker book that captures the ineffable appeal of his collectibles. The designs for this group are based around some of his most 
popular themes: the heavens and heavenly bodies, the rose—nature’s most enchanting flower—and books and household objects. 

JOHN DERIAN  
STICKER BOOK
More than 500 full-color  
stickers • 320 pages • 6N" x 8" •  
Paper over board •  $30.00 •  
ISBN 978-1-64829-101-2

NOTEBOOKS
Each set contains 3 blank, unruled notebooks • 6 unique front and back cover illustrations • 64 pages each •  
6" x 8K" Paperback • $14.99

NOTEPADS
80 ruled, easy tear-off pages • 4 different designs repeat throughout • 4K" x 8K" • $10.99

EVERYTHING ROSES
ISBN 978-1-64829-124-1 

HEAVENLY BODIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-123-4 

OBJECT LESSONS
ISBN 978-1-64829-122-7

COLOR STUDIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-041-1 

IN THE GARDEN
ISBN 978-1-64829-031-2 
1

KITCHEN DELIGHTS
ISBN 978-1-64829-042-8 

EVERYTHING ROSES
ISBN 978-1-64829-127-2 

HEAVENLY BODIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-126-5 

THE LIBRARY
ISBN 978-1-64829-125-8 

COLOR STUDIES
ISBN 978-1-64829-086-2 

IN THE GARDEN
ISBN 978-1-64829-084-8 

KITCHEN DELIGHTS
ISBN 978-1-64829-085-5 

WRAPPING PAPER & 
GIFT TAGS
12 folded sheets of full-color 
wrapping paper with 1 sheet of 
12 punch-out gift tags • Package 
size: 9Y" x 13"; unfolded paper 
size: 19" x 26" • Paperback •  
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-017-6 



Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

MERCHANDISE  39

PUZZLES
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box sizes: 10O" x 7X" x 2V" (horizontal); 7X" x 10O" x 2V"  
(vertical) • Puzzle sizes: 26W" x 18Y" (horizontal); 18Y" x 26W" (vertical)

THE BOWER OF ROSES
$19.99 
 ISBN 978-1-64829-103-6 

FRIENDSHIP, LOVE, 
AND TRUTH 
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-183-8  

EASTER GREETING
$24.99
978-1-64829-215-6 

THE CRESTED TURKEY 
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-182-1 

PLANET EARTH
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-102-9

THE LIBRARY
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-104-3

DANCING 
BUTTERFLIES
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-018-3

THE CITY OF  
NEW YORK
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-021-3

CALM CAT
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-019-0

PAINTER’S PALETTE
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-080-0 

GARDEN ROSE
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-081-7

THREE CARROTS
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-079-4 

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

750 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES 1,000 

PIECES

NEW

SEA LIFE
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-178-4 

SHELLS 
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-64829-177-7 

1,000 
PIECES

1,000 
PIECES



ARTISAN |  Catalog Winter 2023

40  MERCHANDISE

More Artisan Puzzles and Gifts! 
Each puzzle contains full-color interlocking puzzle pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 7X" x 10O" x 2V"; puzzle size: 18Y" x 26W" 

FRANCES PALMER

HELLO, DAHLIAS!
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-105-0 

GARDEN BOUNTY
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-106-7 

DAHLIAS
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-043-5

750 
PIECES

MATT HRANEK
500 full-color interlocking pieces with poster for reference • Box size: 
10N" x 8" x 2"; puzzle size: 23S" x 19" 

1964 LAND ROVER  
SERIES IIA
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-044-2 

ICONIC WATCHES
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-045-9 

HELEN DEALTRY

PANSY DREAMS
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-130-2 

A FIELD OF PANSIES
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-129-6 

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

500 
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

1,000  
PIECES

500 
PIECES

THE JEWISH FOODS 
MEMORY GAME
Full-color photos and illustrations •  
40 cards • 7K" x 4" x 2" • $16.99 •
ISBN 978-1-64829-076-3  

THE 100 MOST JEWISH 
FOODS 500-PIECE 
CIRCULAR PUZZLE
500 full-color interlocking puzzle pieces 
with poster for reference • Box size: 8" x 8" x 
2K"; circular puzzle size: 26K" diameter •  
$19.99 • ISBN 978-1-64829-075-6 

THE JEWISH FOODS 
STICKER BOOK 
Full-color photos • 32 pages •  
7" x 9K" • Paperback: $19.99 •
ISBN 978-1-64829-077-0 

TABLET MAGAZINE

CARLOTA SANTOS

SIGNS OF THE ZODIAC
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-64829-181-4

1,000  
PIECES



Catalog Winter 2023 | ARTISAN

INDEX  41

AUTHOR INDEX

Ayscough, Aaron, 33
Brown, Maressa, 31
Burns, John, 28, 34
Chapman, Baylor, 36
Dealtry, Helen, 40
Derian, John, 38, 39
Duguid, Naomi, 34
Fenn, Annie, 27
Gentl, Andrea, 33
Gray, Jon, 33
Guralnick, Margot, 34
Guzmán, Pilar, 35
Hanel, Marnie, 36
Harris, Jessica B., 33
Hranek, Matt, 35, 40
Kroll, Danielle, 32
Lété, Nathalie, 37
Lowrie, Melissa, 34
Marshall, Wes, 36
Miller, Roland, 35
Mitchell, Chris, 35
Palmer, Frances, 40
Pickowicz, Natasha, 26
Redzepi, René, 33
Remodelista, 34
Santos, Carlota, 36, 40
Scarpaleggia, Giulia, 29
Serrao, Pierre, 33
Sicard, Tristan, 36
Søberg, Mette, 33
Stevenson, Jen, 36
Tablet, 40
Takahashi, Junichi, 33
Terrain, 34
Townsend, Margaret, 30
Walker, Lester, 33
Winston, Fan, 34

TITLE INDEX

Bambi 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 37
Beach Life 1,000 Piece Puzzle, 32
Brain Health Kitchen, The, 27
Breathwork Companion, The, 30
Butterfly Dreams 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 37
Cheese Deck, The, 36
Cooking with Mushrooms, 33
Cucina Povera, 29
Dahlias 750-Piece Puzzle, 40
Fall Foxes 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 37
Field of Pansies, A, 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 40
Garden Bounty 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 40
Ghetto Gastro Presents Black Power Kitchen, 33
Girl Who Reads to Birds, The, 500-Piece 

Puzzle, 37
Hello, Dahlias! 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 40
Houseplant Card Deck, The, 36
Iconic Watches 500-Piece Puzzle, 40
In the Dark Garden 500-Piece Puzzle, 37
Jewish Foods Memory Game, The, 40
Jewish Foods Sticker Book, The, 40
John Derian Paper Goods: The Bower of Roses 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Calm Cat 750-Piece 

Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: The City of New York 

750-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Color Studies 

Notebook, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: Color Studies 

Notepad, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: The Crested Turkey 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Dancing Butterflies 

750-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Easter Greeting 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Everything Roses 

Notebook, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: Everything Roses 

Notepad, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: Friendship, Love, and 

Truth 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Garden Rose 

1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39
John Derian Paper Goods: Heavenly Bodies 

Notebook, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: Heavenly Bodies 

Notepad, 38
John Derian Paper Goods: In the Garden 

Notebook, 38

John Derian Paper Goods: In the Garden 
Notepad, 38

John Derian Paper Goods: Kitchen Delights 
Notebook, 38

John Derian Paper Goods: Kitchen Delights 
Notepad, 38

John Derian Paper Goods: The Library 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: The Library Notepad, 
38

John Derian Paper Goods: Object Lessons 
Notebook, 38

John Derian Paper Goods: Painter’s Palette 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: Planet Earth 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: Sea Life 1,000-Piece 
Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: Shells 1,000-Piece 
Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: Three Carrots 
1,000-Piece Puzzle, 39

John Derian Paper Goods: Wrapping Paper & 
Gift Tags, 38

John Derian Sticker Book, 38
Kinfolk Islands, 34
Kinfolk Wilderness, 28
Miracle of Salt, The, 34
More Than Cake, 26
Mushrooms 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 37
1964 Land Rover Series IIA 500-Piece Puzzle, 

40
Noma 2.0, 33
100 Most Jewish Foods, The, 500-Piece 

Circular Puzzle, 40
Pacific Coasting, 32
Pansy Dreams 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 40
Patina Modern, 35
Rabbits 500-Piece Puzzle, 37
Raising Baby by the Stars, 31
Remodelista: The Low-Impact Home, 34
Signs of the Zodiac 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 40
Signs of the Zodiac Card Deck, 36
Space Shuttle, The, 35
Still Life with Pineapple 1,000-Piece Puzzle,  

37
Sunset Hike 1,000 Piece Puzzle, 32
Terrain: The Houseplant Book, 34
Tree of Birds 1,000-Piece Puzzle, 37
Wine Lover’s Card Deck, The, 36
WM Brown Cocktail Collection, The, 35
World of Natural Wine, The, 33



A division of Workman Publishing Co., Inc.
225 Varick Street, New York, NY 10014-4381

212.254.5900 • 800.722.7202 • artisanbooks.com •  @artisan_books

Photograph by Cayce Clifford, from Kinfolk Wilderness




